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2010 Bayou® 250

PARTS LIST
Cables

ITEM NAME

CIRCLIP-TYPE-E (Ref # 482)
CABLE-BRAKE,FR,UPP (Ref # 54005)
CABLE-BRAKE,FR,LWR (Ref # 54005A)
CABLE-BRAKE,PARKING (Ref # 54005B)
CABLE-BRAKE,RR (Ref # 54005C)
CABLE,REVERSE (Ref # 54010)
CABLE,SEAT HOOK (Ref # 54010A)
CABLE-THROTTLE (Ref # 54012)
CABLE-STARTER (Ref # 54017)
NUT,WING,6MM (Ref # 92015)
PIN,12X20 (Ref # 92043)

BAND,L=188 (Ref # 92072)

COLLAR (Ref # 92143)

SPRING,BRAKE CABLE (Ref # 92144)
SPRING,BRAKE CABLE (Ref # 92144A)

PART NUMBER

482EA7000
54005-1153
54005-1154
54005-1155
54005-1156
54010-1073
54010-1074
54012-1361
54017-1137
92015-4004
92043-1392
92072-1239
92143-1309
92144-1269
92144-1270
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
1
3
1
2



